

April 9, 2013

## M/A-COM Technology Solutions Holdings, Inc. to Announce Second Quarter Fiscal 2013 Financial Results on April 30, 2013

LOWELL, Mass., April 9, 2013 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- M/A-COM Technology Solutions Holdings, Inc. (Nasdaq:MTSI) ("M/A-COM"), a leading supplier of high performance analog semiconductor solutions, today announced it will release its second quarter fiscal 2013 financial results on Tuesday, April 30, 2013 after the market close. Following the press release, John Croteau, President and Chief Executive Officer, and Conrad Gagnon, Chief Financial Officer, will host a live audio webcast and conference call at 5:00 p.m. Eastern Time.

## Second Quarter Fiscal 2013 Conference Call and Webcast Information:

Date: Tuesday, April 30, 2013 Time: 5:00 p.m. Eastern Time

Conference Call Number: 1-877-837-3908 International Call Number: +1-973-872-3000

Pass Code: 30827731

The conference call replay will be available for three business days, beginning two hours after the call. The replay dial-in number is 1-855-859-2056, and the pass code is 30827731. International callers should dial +1-404-537-3406 and enter the same pass code at the prompt. Additionally, this conference call will be broadcast live over the Internet and can be accessed by all interested parties for approximately 30 days in the Investor Relations section of the Company's website at <a href="http://www.macomtech.com">http://www.macomtech.com</a>.

## About M/A-COM Technology Solutions Holdings, Inc.

M/A-COM (<u>www.macomtech.com</u>) is a leading supplier of high performance analog semiconductor solutions for use in radio frequency (RF), microwave, and millimeter wave applications. Recognized for its broad portfolio of products, M/A-COM serves diverse markets including CATV, wireless infrastructure, optical communications, aerospace and defense, automotive, industrial, medical, and mobile devices. M/A-COM builds on more than 60 years of experience designing and manufacturing innovative product solutions for customers worldwide.

Headquartered in Lowell, Massachusetts, M/A-COM is certified to the ISO9001 international quality standard and ISO14001 environmental management standard. M/A-COM has design centers and sales offices throughout North America, Europe, Asia and Australia.

M/A-COM, M/A-COM Technology Solutions, The First Name in Microwave and the M/A-COM logo are trademarks of M/A-COM. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

CONTACT: Company Contact:

M/A-COM Technology Solutions Holdings, Inc.

Conrad Gagnon

Chief Financial Officer

P: 978-656-2550

E: Conrad.Gagnon@macomtech.com

Investor Relations Contact:

Shelton Group

Leanne K. Sievers

EVP, Investor Relations

P: 949-224-3874

E: lsievers@sheltongroup.com



Source: M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media